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Jun-06 2,109,715 1.08% 940,020 0.48% 1,384,333 0.71% 5,139,303 2.63% 9,573,370 2.27% 3,050,662 1.56% 2,331,649 1.19% 2,900,100 1.49% 160,441 4 508,643 3,715,453 0.25% 26.00% 0.25% 50.22% 34.90% 195,261,336
May-06 966,784 0.48% 449,057 0.22% 1,500,265 0.74% 5,151,882 2.55% 8,067,988 1.44% 3,342,304 1.65% 2,571,892 1.27% 2,394,108 1.18% 56,818 2 159,250 3,206,810 0.21% 25.12% 0.21% 51.99% 50.29% 202,123,038
Apr-06 2,155,618 1.01% 1,161,516 0.54% 1,007,332 0.47% 5,220,977 2.44% 9,545,443 2.02% 3,816,722 1.79% 2,627,633 1.23% 1,999,899 0.94% -12,535 3 34,519 3,047,560 0.19% 24.57% 0.19% 54.93% 51.68% 213,558,957
Mar-06 2,464,852 1.09% 1,157,310 0.51% 595,619 0.26% 4,883,902 2.16% 9,101,684 1.87% 3,801,493 1.68% 3,140,807 1.39% 1,779,860 0.79% 112,882 2 251,983 3,013,040 0.20% 25.27% 0.20% 58.16% 36.01% 226,119,742
Feb-06 2,381,425 1.02% 1,147,388 0.49% 976,377 0.42% 5,372,249 2.29% 9,877,439 1.92% 3,743,096 1.60% 3,674,062 1.57% 1,613,678 0.69% 190,901 5 656,867 2,761,057 0.17% 23.49% 0.17% 60.29% 19.91% 234,378,615
Jan-06 1,805,159 0.76% 783,183 0.33% 1,725,009 0.72% 5,002,413 2.10% 9,315,764 1.81% 3,745,012 1.57% 3,375,791 1.41% 1,812,599 0.76% -877 2 120,650 2,104,190 0.12% 21.75% 0.12% 61.39% 23.69% 238,675,351
Dec-05 1,382,723 0.57% 1,489,816 0.61% 1,124,221 0.46% 4,623,363 1.90% 8,620,122 1.64% 3,347,060 1.37% 2,276,354 0.93% 1,964,546 0.81% 0 0 0 1,983,540 0.12% 23.11% 0.12% 62.73% 24.25% 243,871,901
Nov-05 2,487,677 1.00% 1,017,591 0.41% 872,694 0.35% 4,639,869 1.86% 9,017,831 1.76% 2,878,442 1.15% 1,933,555 0.78% 1,854,268 0.74% 97,963 3 469,990 1,983,540 0.12% 23.11% 0.12% 64.16% 25.92% 249,452,322
Oct-05 2,443,783 0.96% 1,055,942 0.41% 254,845 0.10% 5,181,967 2.03% 8,936,537 1.47% 2,521,690 0.99% 2,545,350 1.00% 2,350,997 0.92% 525 2 475,976 1,513,550 9.27% 23.82% 0.09% 65.75% 28.11% 255,611,626
Sep-05 1,661,996 0.62% 1,176,688 0.44% 742,048 0.28% 5,002,510 1.87% 8,583,243 1.34% 2,523,494 0.95% 2,936,289 1.10% 2,522,132 0.95% 0 0 0 1,037,574 9.26% 34.69% 0.09% 68.65% 18.97% 266,877,762
Aug-05 1,833,203 0.64% 793,408 0.28% 306,100 0.11% 4,987,918 1.75% 7,920,629 1.03% 1,695,503 0.60% 2,890,938 1.02% 2,230,465 0.78% 160,074 4 544,718 1,037,574 9.26% 34.69% 0.09% 73.19% 54.24% 284,560,876
Jul-05 2,829,951 0.99% 371,000 0.13% 667,749 0.23% 5,530,879 1.94% 9,399,579 1.35% 1,457,356 0.51% 4,058,975 1.42% 1,866,291 0.65% 0 0 0 492,856 5.14% 40.56% 0.05% 73.46% 34.42% 285,601,775
Jun-05 1,744,982 0.59% 837,252 0.28% 649,300 0.22% 4,962,308 1.68% 8,193,842 1.09% 1,598,467 0.54% 3,696,327 1.25% 1,536,991 0.52% 72,649 1 208,000 492,856 5.14% 40.56% 0.05% 75.97% 33.77% 295,368,389
May-05 1,793,476 0.59% 753,960 0.25% 473,293 0.16% 4,885,106 1.60% 7,905,835 0.99% 0 0.00% 3,779,795 1.24% 3,079,054 1.01% 0 0 0 284,856 3.27% 44.67% 0.03% 78.32% 29.57% 304,470,948
Apr-05 1,956,942 0.62% 591,783 0.19% 455,369 0.15% 4,687,335 1.49% 7,691,430 0.96% 545,716 0.17% 2,632,880 0.84% 1,447,908 0.46% 0 0 0 284,856 3.27% 44.67% 0.03% 80.77% 31.01% 314,028,505
Mar-05 1,076,306 0.33% 455,369 0.14% 292,382 0.09% 4,540,900 1.38% 6,364,956 0.56% 952,642 0.29% 2,611,181 0.80% 875,277 0.27% 127,246 1 284,856 284,856 3.27% 44.67% 0.03% 84.38% 41.06% 328,058,451
Feb-05 970,233 0.29% 577,111 0.17% 350,105 0.10% 4,478,362 1.33% 6,375,810 0.57% 101,000 0.03% 0 0.00% 1,034,510 0.31% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 86.29% 22.15% 335,467,702
Jan-05 1,051,844 0.31% 350,105 0.10% 0 0.00% 4,742,454 1.38% 6,144,402 0.41% 284,729 0.08% 1,520,159 0.44% 927,710 0.27% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 88.12% 21.82% 342,601,416
Dec-04 772,643 0.22% 943,175 0.27% 574,478 0.16% 3,693,625 1.06% 5,983,921 0.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 90.01% 21.91% 349,922,046
Nov-04 1,030,832 0.29% 829,094 0.23% 634,749 0.18% 3,164,033 0.88% 5,658,708 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 92.27% 25.24% 358,709,262
Oct-04 1,324,390 0.36% 759,512 0.21% 1,426,465 0.39% 1,737,568 0.47% 5,247,935 0.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 94.36% 23.15% 366,856,672
Sep-04 989,115 0.27% 1,627,647 0.44% 1,840,768 0.49% 396,800 0.11% 4,854,330 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 95.71% 15.15% 372,117,427
Aug-04 1,714,628 0.46% 1,952,995 0.52% 208,000 0.06% 188,800 0.05% 4,064,423 1.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 96.84% 12.51% 376,480,271
Jul-04 2,247,785 0.59% 208,000 0.05% 188,800 0.05% 0 0.00% 2,644,585 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 97.62% 8.65% 379,522,128
Jun-04 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 98.72% 12.01% 383,799,390


